
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps)

No.
688
350
122
788
57

321
695
93

209
617
366
468
997
693
534
201
525
444
269
263
182
916
230
299
333
878
346
309
197

300

Name
Rasmus Sjöberg
Rasmus Andersson
Max Erlandsson
Alexander Wallberg
Tom Johnsson
Anton Lindgårde
Josef Andersson
Simon Svedberg
Filip Peterson
Victor Bagge
Kimie Jägnert
Anton Neidert
Michael Lundqvist
Andreas Andersson
Love Klippinge
Johan Wiik
Robert Karlsson
Oskar Strömberg
Jacob Karlsson
Victor Axell
Alfred Ivarsson
Robbin Larsson
Daniel Eppelbaum Ilinge
Alexander Erhenström
Linus Brask
Tobias Fält
Erik Holgersson
Sam Mellberg
Kevin Fredriksson

Tobias Ring

Club
Varbergs MK
Varbergs MK
Varbergs MK
Stenungsunds MS
Stenungsunds MS
Kinds MK
Varbergs MK
Kinds MK
Sotenäs MCC
Sotenäs MCC
Varbergs MK
Stenungsunds MS
Älvbygdens MK
Kinds MK
Varbergs MK
Sotenäs MCC
Lilla Edets MCK
Stenungsunds MS
Kinds MK
Kinds MK
Älvbygdens MK
Älvbygdens MK
Sotenäs MCC
Älvbygdens MK
Stenungsunds MS
BMK Uddevalla
Varbergs MK
BMK Uddevalla
Lilla Edets MCK

Varbergs MK

Make
Honda
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Honda
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha

KTM

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12

2

Total Tm
24:23.131
24:58.807
25:14.187
25:29.921
25:34.571
25:37.165
25:45.706
25:54.728
24:32.061
24:38.254
24:39.393
24:40.814
24:54.384
25:24.951
25:28.672
25:31.709
25:33.441
25:40.761
25:42.079
25:42.700
25:49.262
25:50.692
25:52.536
25:55.291
25:56.121
26:08.304
26:19.705
24:50.560
25:10.602

5:25.933

Diff

35.676
51.056

1:06.790
1:11.440
1:14.034
1:22.575
1:31.597

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps

12 Laps

Points
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

35.676

Avg. Speed

52,187

Best Lap Tm

1:42.599

Best Speed

53,158

Best Lap by

688 - Rasmus Sjöberg
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Serien div 2 västra(södra) SCFcup sidvag
Serie div 2 Västra (deltävling 2)

Serie A final H1 (20min+2v)

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:37:39

Annebergsbanan 1,515 km

2019-05-30 14:30

Varbergs Motorklubb Serie div 2 västra(södra)
SCF-cup sidvagnar

www.mylaps.com

